� of 2 (800) 545-6258 www.tycothermal.comH58260    4/08
TT1100-OHP
Water sensing cable for suspended pipe
TraceTek® TT1100-OHP sensor cable
detects water leaks at any point along the
cable length.  When used in conjunction
with TraceTek monitoring instruments, the
cable senses the presence of a water leak,

TT1100-OHP is a distributed sensor that
can be attached to the bottom of sus-
pended piping with nylon tie-wraps. There
is no need for a drip tray to bring water into
contact with the sensor cable. The braided
fiber jacket provides extra mechanical pro-
tection and strength for ease of installation
in construction environments.
TT1100-OHP is available in bulk lengths
or pre-terminated in standard lengths.
TT1100-OHP is compatible with all
TraceTek instruments and software.
Ordering Information
TT1100-OHP Water Sensing Cable for Suspended Pipe
Catalog Number Part Number Description
TT1100-OHP-SC P000000805 TT1100-OHP on bulk reel, 100 m minimum, 300 m maximum
TT1100-OHP-100M-PC P000000806 TT1100-OHP, 100 m (328 feet) length, plastic connectors pre-installed
TT1100-OHP-50M-PC P000000807 TT1100-OHP, 50 m (164 ft) length, plastic connectors pre-installed
TT1100-OHP-30M-PC P000000808 TT1100-OHP, 30 m (100 ft) length, plastic connectors pre-installed
TT1100-OHP-15M-PC P000000809 TT1100-OHP, 15 m (50 ft) length, plastic connectors pre-installed
TT1100-OHP-7.5M-PC P000000810 TT1100-OHP, 7.5 m (25 ft) length, plastic connectors pre-installed
TT1100-OHP-3M-PC P000000811 TT1100-OHP, 3 m (10 ft.) length, plastic connectors pre-installed
TT1100-OHP-1M-PC P000000812 TT1100-OHP, 1 m (3 ft) length, plastic connectors pre-installed
TT-1000 / JC-CK-PC-M/F P000000080 Connector Kit for Bulk TT1100 Cable, parts for 10 segments
� of 2 (800) 545-6258www.tycothermal.com H58260    4/08
©
20